
At Atrium Health, we are committed to providing our teammates with the education and resources to grow and 
advance in their careers. Education and Career Fairs provide an opportunity for Greater Charlotte teammates 
to ask questions and learn more about Workforce and Career Development programs.

Education and Career Fairs   Dates  |  Times  |  Locations

Why attend?
•	 Learn how to access the EdAssist Portal and use your education benefits, including loan forgiveness, 

prepaid tuition, financial assistance toward college degrees and academic coaching
•	 Speak with local colleges about their health care degree and certification programs
•	 Learn about Atrium Health’s critical roles and how you can prepare to advance your career

To learn more, visit the Career Development Center page to access your Ed Assist portal.  
For questions, email CareerDevelopment@AtriumHealth.org

No registration is required. We welcome all teammates who are interested in learning more about their 
education benefits and academic programs at local colleges.

2024 
Education and Career Fairs

Tues. April 23, 2024 11 a.m. – 2 p.m. Atrium Health Cleveland Main Lobby

Wed. April 24, 2024 11 a.m. – 2 p.m. Atrium Health Kings Mtn. Main Lobby

Tues. May 7, 2024 11 a.m. – 2 p.m. Atrium Health Lincoln Main Lobby

Wed. May 8, 2024 1 – 6 p.m. Atrium Health University Discharge Lobby Area

Thurs. May 9, 2024 1 – 6 p.m. Atrium Health Pineville Cafeteria

Wed. May 15, 2024 11 a.m. – 2 p.m. Atrium Health Union Women’s & Children’s Center

Thurs. May 16, 2024 11 a.m. – 2 p.m. Atrium Health Cabarrus Front of 920 Cafe

Wed. May 29, 2024 11 a.m. – 2 p.m. Atrium Health Stanly Private Cafeteria Dining Room

Tues. June 4, 2024 11 a.m. – 2 p.m. Atrium Health Union West The Market Area

Wed. June 5, 2024 11 a.m. – 2 p.m. Atrium Health Mercy Auditorium

Wed. July 17, 2024 11 a.m. – 2 p.m. Levine Children’s Hospital Gorelick Auditorium

Wed. Oct. 2, 2024 11 a.m. – 2 p.m. Atrium Health Mercy Auditorium

Wed. Oct. 9, 2024 11 a.m. – 2 p.m. Atrium Health Pineville Cafeteria

Tues. Oct. 15, 2024 11 a.m. – 2 p.m. Levine Children’s Hospital Gorelick Auditorium
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